
Follow Us @206tours!

*All prices based on double occupancy.
Pricing available from any airport: www.206tours.com/airports

Book Now:
www.206tours.com/corareyes/italy

Booking code: CR092925

Spiritual Director:
Fr. Rogelio Gonzalez

liz@206tours.com
natasha@206tours.com
hope@206tours.com
(800) 206-8687

Group Leader:
Cora Reyes

http://www.206tours.com/corareyes/italy


Your Trip Includes:
Round-trip airfare 
Airport taxes and fuel surcharges 
9 nights accommodation at centrally located first class hotels as follows:
(or similar) 

5 nights: Sep 30 – Oct 05: Starhotels Michelangelo, Rome 
2 nights: Oct 05 – Oct 07: Locanda della Posta & The Bank, Perugia
2 nights: Oct 07 – Oct 09: La Bagnia Resort, Siena 

7 nights Optional Post Tour to Cinque Terre, Milan, Verona and Venice 
2 nights: Oct 09 – Oct 11: Hotel Astoria Rapallo, Portofino
2 nights Oct 11 – Oct 13: Starhotels ECHO Milano
3 nights: Oct 13 – Oct 16: Palazzo Veneziano, Venice 

Breakfast and Dinner daily, One Lunch 
Wine and mineral water with dinners 
Transfers as per itinerary 
Transportation by air-conditioned motor coach 
Water on the Bus 
Whisper headsets 
Assistance of a professional local Catholic Guide in Rome, Orvieto, Assisi,
Cascia, Siena, Cinque Terre, Milan, Lake Como, Verona, Padua and Venice 
Sightseeing and admissions fees as per itinerary 
Tips to Hotel Staff and Restaurants 
Mass daily & Spiritual activities 
Luggage handling (1 piece per person) 
Flight bag & digital confirmation of all travel documents

Sample Daily Itinerary:
Day 1 | Mon, Sept 29: Depart for Rome
Day 2 | Tue, Sept 30: Arrive in Rome
Day 3 | Wed, Oct 1: Rome: Papal Audience - Trevi Fountain - Basilica
of St. John the Lateran - Holy Stairs - Basilica of St. Mary Major
Day 4 | Thu, Oct 2: Rome: St. Peter's Basilica - Vatican Museum -
Appian Way - Basilica of St. Paul Outside the Walls - San Sebastiano
Fuori le Mura
Day 5 | Fri, Oct 3: Rome. Santa Croce in Gerusalem, San Lorenzo
Fuori le Mura, Pantheon, Chiesa del Gesu, Tempietto del Bramante,
& Basilica of Santa Maria in Trastevere
Day 6 | Sat, Oct 4: Rome. In the morning: Ancient Rome
(Colosseum). In the afternoon: Free time
Day 7 | Sun, Oct 5: Rome – Orvieto – Assisi
Day 8 | Mon, Oct 6: Assisi – Cascia – Assisi
Day 9 | Tue, Oct 7: Assisi – Montepulciano – Siena (Lunch included)
Day 10 | Wed, Oct 8: Siena
Day 11 | Thu, Oct 9: Siena – Florence – USA

Not Included:
Lunches and beverages
not mentioned, Tips to
your guide & driver.

Optional:
Travel Protection, Cancel
for any Reason Waiver

About This Pilgrimage

Book Now:
www.206tours.com/corareyes/italy
Booking Code: CR092925

Questions? Contact Liz, Natasha, and Hope:
liz@206tours.com | natasha@206tours.com

hope@206tours.com |(800) 206-TOUR (8687) 

Simply scan this QR Code with
your smart phone to be taken
directly to our web page with

all details, pricing, options, and
registration form!

Optional Post- Tour:
Day 1 | Thu, Oct 9: Siena – Pisa – Cinque Terre
Day 2 | Fri, Oct 10: Cinque Terre
Day 3 | Sat, Oct 11: Cinque Terre – Milan
Day 4 | Sun, Oct 12: Milan – Lake Como – Milan
Day 5 | Mon, Oct 13: Milan – Verona – Venice
Day 6 | Tue, Oct 14: Venice - Murano - Venice
Day 7 | Wed, Oct 15: Venice - Padova - Venice
Day 8 | Thu, Oct 16: Venice – Venice Airport

http://www.206tours.com/corareyes/italy

